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No.| Week | Date Propsed activity any o
1 28.12.2022 {28.12.2022|MOOC Course Enroliment of Students Ms. C.R DURGA DEVI
2 to 29.12.2022
3 30.12.2022 [30.12.2022
4 31.12.2022 |Saturday
) 1.1.2023 [Sunday
6 2.1.2023
7 2.1.2023 |3.1.2023
] to 4.1.2023
Q 6.1.2023 |5.1.2023
10 6.1.2023
11 7.1.2023 |Saturday
12 8.1.2023 [Sunday
13 9.1.2023
14 9.1.2023 ]10.1.2023
i5 to 11.1.2023
i6 13.1.2023 }12.1.2023
i7 13.1.2023
18 14.1.2023 |Saturday
19 15.1.2023 |Sunday
20 16.1.2023 |Pongal Holiday
21 - [17.1.2023
22 16‘1t'§0‘3 18.1.2023
23 19.1.2023
s Scholarship information given to students
24 20.1.2023 |(if any) Mr. R. SEKAR
25 21.1.2023 |Saturday
26 22.1.2023 |Sunday
27 23.1.2023 |Mentor Mentee Meeting - | year Ms. V. PRABAVATHI
28 23.1.2023 |24.1.2023 |[Mentor Mentee Meeting - Il year Ms. C.R DURGA DEVI
29 to 25.1.2023 [Mentor Mentee Meeting - lll year Ms. B. KALAISELVI
20 27.1.2023 ]26.1.2023 |Republic day
31 27.1.2023
32 28.1.2023 |Saturday
33 29.1.2023 [Sunday
34 30.1.2023 |Health & wellness (quiz competition) Mr. K. VIJAYAKUMAR
35 30.1.2023 31.1.2023
- Ms. V. PRABAVATHI &
36 3.2.2023 1.2.2023 |Cyber Security for Teaching Faculty Mr. R. SEKAR
37 2.2.2023
38 3.2.2023 )
39 4.2.2023 |Saturday
40 5.2.2023 |Sunday [P
41 6.2.2023 /ﬁh
42 6.2.2023 |7.2.2023 //‘ \ /
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43 . to 8.2.2023
44 10.2.2023 [9.2.2023
45 10.2.2023
46 11.2.2023 |[Saturday
47 12.2.2023 [Sunday
438 13.2.2023
49 13.2.2023 {14.2.2023
50 to 15.2.2023
51 | 17.2.2023 [16.2.2023
52 17.2.2023
53 18.2.2023 |Saturday
54 19.2.2023 [Sunday
55 20.2.2023
0 Pt A Extension Programme for School Students |ALL FACULTIES
57 to 22.2.2023
58 24.2.2023 |23.2.2023
59 24.2.2023 |Scholarship information given to students (i{Mr. R. SEKAR
60 25.2.2023 |Saturday
61 26.2.2023 |Sunday
682 27.2.2023
27.2.2023 Languag.e-s in India - Essay Writing
63 to 28.2.2023 |Competition Ms. C.R DURGA DEVI
64 3.3.2023 1.3.2023 |Parents meeting - Ill YEAR Ms. B. KALAISELVI
65 2.3.2023 |Parents meeting - Il YEAR Ms. C.R DURGA DEVI
66 3.3.2023 |Parents meeting - | YEAR Ms. V. PRABAVATHI
67 4.3.2023 [Saturday
68 5.3.2023 |Sunday
69 6.3.2023
70 6.3.2023 |7.3.2023
71 to 8.3.2023
72 10.3.2023 |9.3.2023
73 10.3.2023
74 11.3.2023 [Saturday
75 12.3.2023 [Sunday
76 13.3.2023
77 14.3.2023
13.3.2023 Ms. V. PRABAVATHI
to Ms. B. KALAISELVI Mr.
78 | 17.3.2023 |15.3.2023 |To attend a national conference R. SEKAR -
79 16.2.2023
20 17.3.2023
31 18.3.2023 |Saturday
32 19.3.2023 Sunday
23 20.3.2023
24 20.3.2023 21.3.2023
a5 e 22.3.2023
24.3.2023 Empowerment of Women and Children
86 23.3.2023 |- Elocution competition LR el
87 - 24.3.2023
88 25.3.2023 [Saturday
89 26.3.2023 |Sunday
90 27.3.2023
91 27.3.2023 [28.3.2023
92 to 29.3.2023 |Scholarship information given to studen|Mr. R. SEKAR
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-\93:___ 31.3.2023 [30.3.2023 [Ramanavami holiday
[ ————
| 94 31.3.2023
95 1.4.2023 [Saturday
| a5 2.4.2023  [Sunday
o7 342023
o5 | 242023 [24.2023 [Mahaveer Jeyanthi
) to 54,2023
100 | 742023 {6.4.2023
101 7.4.2023
102 8.4.2023 |Saturday
103 9.4.2023 [Sunday
104 10.4.2023 |Mentor Mentee Meeting - | year Ms. V. PRABAVATHI
108 | 10.24.2023 [11.4.2023 |Mentor Mentee Meeting - Il year Ms. C.R DURGA DEVI
{108 o 12.4.2023 |[Mentor Mentee Meeting - Ill year Ms. B. KALAISELVI
107 | 1222023 {13.4.2023
{ 108 | 14.4.2023 |Tamil New Year
{ 109 15.4.2023 |[Saturday
{ 110 16.4.2023 |Sunday
111 17.4.2023
112 | 17.4.2023 |18.4.2023
113 to 19.4.2023 |Workshop on skill development Mr. R. SEKAR
112 | 21.4.2023 (20.4.2023 ]
115 21.4.2023 |Industrial Visit for Third Year Students Ms. B. KALAISELVI
116 | 22.4.2023 |Saturday
117 23.4.2023 |Sunday
118 24.4.2023
{ 113 25.4.2023
12 2442023 |26.4.2023 |Freedom Struggle - Mime Mr. R. SEKAR
121 to 27.4.2023
122 | 28.4.2023 |28.4.202 |Scholarship information given to students (i{Mr. R. SEKAR
| 123 29.4.2023 |[Saturday
{ 12¢ 30.4.2023 [Sunday
125 1.5.2023 [Workers day
126 2.5.2023
127 1.5.2023 |3.5.2023
128 to 4.5.2023
179 5.5.2023 |5.5.2023
130 6.5.2023 [Saturday
131 7.5.2023 |Sunday
122 8.5.2023 |Unity of the country - Rangoli Ms. V. PRABAVATHI
133 9.5.2023
124 2.5.2023 |10.5.2023
135 to 11.5.2023
126 | 12.5.2023 |12.5.2023
137 13.5.2023 |Saturday
132 14.5.2023 |Sunday
139 15.5.2023
Name and signature of HoD with
seal
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